
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
6

46
7

141
69
39

Name
Luka SADRIĆ
Dario DUMANČIĆ
Robert PROŽEK
Marko KUKIĆ
Nikola KNAPIĆ
Žolt VALKAI

Best Tm
51.534
51.538
52.166
55.439
56.079
57.991

Diff

0.004
0.632
3.905
4.545
6.457

Gap

0.004
0.628
3.273
0.640
1.912

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SKUTERI VIROVITICA 2013.
No limit

Trening

Practice started at 10:35:22

New Track 0,000 Km

18.8.2013. 10:30


